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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Jeffrey Snodgrass 8 MEN S001 14 222 279 279 222 237 738 738 1
2 Kinsey Miller 11 WOMEN S001 7 223 259 209 259 226 694 694 2
3 Danny Erbe 9 MEN S001 12 202 289 161 289 232 682 682 3
4 Tony Hanson 11 MEN S001 7 206 247 247 224 203 674 674 4
5 Rick Morris 17 MEN S002 9 212 247 208 247 213 668 668 5
6 Dylan Swift 21 MEN S004 15 214 300 300 220 145 665 665 6
7 Billy Carr 17 MEN S002 10 209 247 215 188 247 650 650 7
8 Joshua Tway 11 MEN S001 8 196 268 268 144 230 642 642 8
9 Max Schwerdtfeger 17 MEN S002 9 187 245 216 171 245 632 632 9

10 Jerry Walls 3 MEN S001 21 190 247 247 184 199 630 630 10
11 Christian Gurezon 6 MEN S001 18 199 253 253 187 187 627 627 11
12 Larry Altis 12 MEN S003 20 191 238 182 238 206 626 626 12
13 Steven Whittle, JR 1 MEN S001 23 186 220 188 220 216 624 624 13
14 Mike Bess 21 MEN S004 15 219 232 191 200 232 623 623 14
15 Jason Rodgers 5 MEN S001 20 186 237 213 171 237 621 621 15
16 Garrett Knapp 2 MEN S001 24 192 214 207 214 186 607 607 16
17 Christi Heatly 9 WOMEN S001 11 182 222 172 210 222 604 604 17
18 Dan Masters 13 MEN S003 18 197 216 192 216 196 604 604 17
19 Mike Huffman 8 MEN S001 14 190 220 177 220 204 601 601 19
20 Dustin Smith 16 MEN S003 14 180 226 181 194 226 601 601 19
21 Michael Hoover 6 MEN S001 18 217 214 185 189 214 588 588 21
22 Ty Herreman 16 MEN S003 14 193 227 152 227 195 574 574 22
23 Tabatha Morgan 4 WOMEN S001 19 166 193 193 192 188 573 573 23
24 Gina Huffman 8 WOMEN S001 13 177 199 190 199 182 571 571 24
25 Darren Mohling 11 MEN S001 8 197 214 214 143 213 570 570 25
26 Patricia LeMay 1 WOMEN S001 24 186 236 146 185 236 567 567 26
27 Steve Dewitt 14 MEN S003 16 194 229 180 229 158 567 567 26
28 Lauren Hall 7 WOMEN S001 15 177 225 225 172 166 563 563 28
29 Janiece Erbe 9 WOMEN S001 11 152 195 182 195 185 562 562 29
30 Magdalena Fritz 6 WOMEN S001 17 167 204 204 180 175 559 559 30
31 Dylan Swift 17 MEN S001 15 214 192 180 192 181 553 553 31
32 Don Thys 13 MEN S003 18 153 209 147 209 193 549 549 32
33 DeLois Williams 1 WOMEN S001 24 191 212 153 212 182 547 547 33
34 Krystal McBee 3 WOMEN S001 22 185 195 195 172 174 541 541 34
35 Sammie Marks 5 MEN S001 18 182 211 148 182 211 541 541 34
36 Scott Walls 7 MEN S001 16 178 208 159 208 170 537 537 36
37 Zachary Hall 7 MEN S001 16 237 192 176 192 166 534 534 37
38 Trevor Wright 4 MEN S001 20 175 189 172 189 170 531 531 38
39 Justin McAlister 17 MEN S001 16 216 221 157 221 151 529 529 39
40 David Sellers 4 MEN S001 20 199 192 137 192 190 519 519 40
41 Leticia Flores 6 WOMEN S001 17 169 169 167 156 169 492 492 41
42 Rick Heatly 9 MEN S001 12 186 203 156 203 133 492 492 41
43 Maria Knapp 2 WOMEN S001 23 163 170 161 156 170 487 487 43
44 Osttis Smith 2 MEN S001 22 173 177 153 153 177 483 483 44
45 Tony Ortiz Diaz 10 MEN S001 9 175 169 169 167 142 478 478 45
46 Juanita Smith 2 WOMEN S001 21 169 168 164 146 168 478 478 45
47 Bethany Herreman 16 WOMEN S003 13 152 178 178 145 155 478 478 45
48 Janet Scheidegger 17 WOMEN S002 9 170 177 177 170 128 475 475 48
49 Mike Gieger 12 MEN S003 20 188 168 168 158 148 474 474 49
50 Becky Walls 7 WOMEN S001 15 142 171 147 149 171 467 467 50
51 Patricia Heard 3 WOMEN S001 22 170 163 163 156 146 465 465 51
52 James Fleming, JR 1 MEN S001 23 197 169 167 128 169 464 464 52
53 Deb Creed 8 WOMEN S001 13 155 168 147 168 146 461 461 53
54 Fely Grande 4 WOMEN S001 19 149 169 127 169 151 447 447 54
55 Jacob Bolek 10 MEN S001 10 186 182 144 182 120 446 446 55
56 Darril Ackley 13 MEN S003 17 143 169 125 147 169 441 441 56
57 Ray Potenza 14 MEN S003 15 159 169 138 126 169 433 433 57
58 Sandy Ackley 13 WOMEN S003 17 131 166 141 166 123 430 430 58
59 George Heard 3 MEN S001 21 154 146 146 143 132 421 421 59
60 Rose Marks 5 WOMEN S001 17 132 145 139 145 112 396 396 60
61 Fern Coy-Rodgers 5 WOMEN S001 19 129 139 125 131 139 395 395 61
62 Theresa Critton 10 WOMEN S001 10 149 151 117 127 151 395 395 61
63 Kim Juarez 12 WOMEN S003 19 125 144 115 144 122 381 381 63
64 Debbie Rinzler 14 WOMEN S003 15 157 143 112 143 123 378 378 64
65 Carol Fry 12 WOMEN S003 19 141 160 88 121 160 369 369 65
66 Tanya Smith 16 WOMEN S003 13 116 132 121 132 115 368 368 66
67 Cindy Peterson 10 WOMEN S001 9 111 122 94 115 122 331 331 67
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount

68 Sandy Potenza 14 WOMEN S003 16 105 111 108 77 111 296 296 68
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Janiece Erbe 9 WOMEN S001 1 1 152 195 256 182 195 185 562 183 745 745 1
2 Jeffrey Snodgrass 8 MEN S001 1 4 222 279 279 279 222 237 738 738 738 2
3 Danny Erbe 9 MEN S001 1 2 202 289 305 161 289 232 682 4 8 730 730 3
4 Don Thys 1 3 MEN S003 1 8 153 209 269 147 209 193 549 180 729 729 4
5 Max Schwerdtfeger 1 7 MEN S002 9 187 245 274 216 171 245 632 8 7 719 719 5
6 Tabatha Morgan 4 WOMEN S001 1 9 166 193 241 193 192 188 573 144 717 717 6
7 Steven Whittle, JR 1 MEN S001 2 3 186 220 250 188 220 216 624 9 0 714 714 7
8 Jerry Walls 3 MEN S001 2 1 190 247 274 247 184 199 630 8 1 711 711 8
9 Jason Rodgers 5 MEN S001 2 0 186 237 267 213 171 237 621 9 0 711 711 8

1 0 Tony Hanson 1 1 MEN S001 7 206 247 259 247 224 203 674 3 6 710 710 1 0
1 1 Dustin Smith 1 6 MEN S003 1 4 180 226 262 181 194 226 601 108 709 709 1 1
1 2 Christi Heatly 9 WOMEN S001 1 1 182 222 256 172 210 222 604 102 706 706 1 2
1 3 Joshua Tway 1 1 MEN S001 8 196 268 289 268 144 230 642 6 3 705 705 1 3
1 4 Larry Altis 1 2 MEN S003 2 0 191 238 264 182 238 206 626 7 8 704 704 1 4
1 5 Magdalena Fritz 6 WOMEN S001 1 7 167 204 251 204 180 175 559 141 700 700 1 5
1 6 Kinsey Miller 1 1 WOMEN S001 7 223 259 259 209 259 226 694 694 694 1 6
1 7 Rick Morris 1 7 MEN S002 9 212 247 254 208 247 213 668 2 1 689 689 1 7
1 8 Gina Huffman 8 WOMEN S001 1 3 177 199 237 190 199 182 571 114 685 685 1 8
1 9 Mike Huffman 8 MEN S001 1 4 190 220 247 177 220 204 601 8 1 682 682 1 9
2 0 Garrett Knapp 2 MEN S001 2 4 192 214 239 207 214 186 607 7 5 682 682 1 9
2 1 Christian Gurezon 6 MEN S001 1 8 199 253 271 253 187 187 627 5 4 681 681 2 1
2 2 Dylan Swift 2 1 MEN S004 1 5 214 300 305 300 220 145 665 1 5 680 680 2 2
2 3 Lauren Hall 7 WOMEN S001 1 5 177 225 263 225 172 166 563 114 677 677 2 3
2 4 Becky Walls 7 WOMEN S001 1 5 142 171 241 147 149 171 467 210 677 677 2 3
2 5 Billy Carr 1 7 MEN S002 1 0 209 247 256 215 188 247 650 2 7 677 677 2 3
2 6 Sandy Ackley 1 3 WOMEN S003 1 7 131 166 246 141 166 123 430 240 670 670 2 6
2 7 Dan Masters 1 3 MEN S003 1 8 197 216 236 192 216 196 604 6 0 664 664 2 7
2 8 Bethany Herreman 1 6 WOMEN S003 1 3 152 178 239 178 145 155 478 183 661 661 2 8
2 9 Patricia LeMay 1 WOMEN S001 2 4 186 236 266 146 185 236 567 9 0 657 657 2 9
3 0 Trevor Wright 4 MEN S001 2 0 175 189 229 172 189 170 531 120 651 651 3 0
3 1 Scott Walls 7 MEN S001 1 6 178 208 245 159 208 170 537 111 648 648 3 1
3 2 Darril Ackley 1 3 MEN S003 1 7 143 169 238 125 147 169 441 207 648 648 3 1
3 3 Tanya Smith 1 6 WOMEN S003 1 3 116 132 225 121 132 115 368 279 647 647 3 3
3 4 Ty Herreman 1 6 MEN S003 1 4 193 227 251 152 227 195 574 7 2 646 646 3 4
3 5 Sammie Marks 5 MEN S001 1 8 182 211 245 148 182 211 541 102 643 643 3 5
3 6 Maria Knapp 2 WOMEN S001 2 3 163 170 221 161 156 170 487 153 640 640 3 6
3 7 Fern Coy-Rodgers 5 WOMEN S001 1 9 129 139 220 125 131 139 395 243 638 638 3 7
3 8 Fely Grande 4 WOMEN S001 1 9 149 169 232 127 169 151 447 189 636 636 3 8
3 9 Kim Juarez 1 2 WOMEN S003 1 9 125 144 229 115 144 122 381 255 636 636 3 8
4 0 Steve Dewitt 1 4 MEN S003 1 6 194 229 252 180 229 158 567 6 9 636 636 3 8
4 1 Deb Creed 8 WOMEN S001 1 3 155 168 226 147 168 146 461 174 635 635 4 1
4 2 Krystal McBee 3 WOMEN S001 2 2 185 195 226 195 172 174 541 9 3 634 634 4 2
4 3 Rose Marks 5 WOMEN S001 1 7 132 145 224 139 145 112 396 237 633 633 4 3
4 4 Darren Mohling 1 1 MEN S001 8 197 214 234 214 143 213 570 6 0 630 630 4 4
4 5 Leticia Flores 6 WOMEN S001 1 7 169 169 214 167 156 169 492 135 627 627 4 5
4 6 DeLois Williams 1 WOMEN S001 2 4 191 212 238 153 212 182 547 7 8 625 625 4 6
4 7 Cindy Peterson 1 0 WOMEN S001 9 111 122 220 9 4 115 122 331 294 625 625 4 6
4 8 Mike Bess 2 1 MEN S004 1 5 219 232 232 191 200 232 623 623 623 4 8
4 9 Juanita Smith 2 WOMEN S001 2 1 169 168 213 164 146 168 478 135 613 613 4 9
5 0 Janet Scheidegger 1 7 WOMEN S002 9 170 177 222 177 170 128 475 135 610 610 5 0
5 1 Osttis Smith 2 MEN S001 2 2 173 177 219 153 153 177 483 126 609 609 5 1
5 2 Sandy Potenza 1 4 WOMEN S003 1 6 105 111 214 108 7 7 111 296 309 605 605 5 2
5 3 Patricia Heard 3 WOMEN S001 2 2 170 163 208 163 156 146 465 135 600 600 5 3
5 4 Tony Ortiz Diaz 1 0 MEN S001 9 175 169 209 169 167 142 478 120 598 598 5 4
5 5 George Heard 3 MEN S001 2 1 154 146 205 146 143 132 421 177 598 598 5 4
5 6 Ray Potenza 1 4 MEN S003 1 5 159 169 223 138 126 169 433 162 595 595 5 6
5 7 Michael Hoover 6 MEN S001 1 8 217 214 216 185 189 214 588 6 594 594 5 7
5 8 Theresa Critton 1 0 WOMEN S001 1 0 149 151 214 117 127 151 395 189 584 584 5 8
5 9 Rick Heatly 9 MEN S001 1 2 186 203 233 156 203 133 492 9 0 582 582 5 9
6 0 Carol Fry 1 2 WOMEN S003 1 9 141 160 231 8 8 121 160 369 213 582 582 5 9
6 1 David Sellers 4 MEN S001 2 0 199 192 210 137 192 190 519 5 4 573 573 6 1
6 2 Dylan Swift 1 7 MEN S001 1 5 214 192 197 180 192 181 553 1 5 568 568 6 2
6 3 Mike Gieger 1 2 MEN S003 2 0 188 168 196 168 158 148 474 8 4 558 558 6 3
6 4 Debbie Rinzler 1 4 WOMEN S003 1 5 157 143 199 112 143 123 378 168 546 546 6 4
6 5 Justin McAlister 1 7 MEN S001 1 6 216 221 224 157 221 151 529 9 538 538 6 5
6 6 Jacob Bolek 1 0 MEN S001 1 0 186 182 212 144 182 120 446 9 0 536 536 6 6
6 7 Zachary Hall 7 MEN S001 1 6 237 192 192 176 192 166 534 534 534 6 7
6 8 James Fleming, JR 1 MEN S001 2 3 197 169 189 167 128 169 464 6 0 524 524 6 8
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